

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl) No(s).3817-3818/2008

SUB-DIVISIONAL MAG.& ASSISTANT COLLECTOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER,KODANAD ESTATE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4138-4141 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(Crl.) Nos.3817-3818/2008

Service is complete.

Despite last chance, no counter affidavit has been filed.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

SLP(Crl.) Nos.4138-4141/2008

Files not received.

List again on 22.7.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar